
LOT 34 TURKEY CREEK UNIT 1 S/D. 

WD 1402-2044 THRU 2051, WD 1406-

CAMPBELL SHEILA RENEE
108 NW KIRSTIN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02279-134

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.060 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/08/2023 ME 0.31 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

236,941
1,519
35,000

273,460
0

273,460
HX HB 50,722

222,738
273,460

0

287,380

1495/1916 7/26/2023 WD Q I 01 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WATSON DARREN SUMMER

CAMPBELL SHEILA REN

1437/1015 5/10/2021 WD Q I 01 257,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKINNER CLAUDE WADE I

WATSON DARREN SUMME
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39671 SFR 0 04/27/2020

2024HX Base Yr

108 NW KIRSTIN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,832 122.8500 137.59 252,065 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1516

BAS 1,516 100 1,516 196,071

FGR 483 55 266 34,403

FOP 48 30 14 1,810

FOP 120 30 36 4,656

2,167 1,832 236,941

BAS= W13 N8 W10 FOP= W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W28 S29 E12 FOP= S4 E7
N4 W1 N4 W5 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E5 S4 E10 FGR=  S20 E23 N21 W23 S1$
N1 E23 N28 $.
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FGR20
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 675.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,519

1,519

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


